

J

ITEM NO. 61

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007

CRLMP.NO(s). 3901

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2005 in SBCRL No. 875/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PAPPU @ KRISHNA MURARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P.3901/2007 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nalin Kr. Jain, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Amicus Curiae states that record and proceedings  
have been received but some documents are not there in the  
record.

Let complete record and proceedings be called for again so  
as to reach this Court within three weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master