

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2007  
CRLMP.NO(s). 3901

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2005 in SBCRL No. 875/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PAPPU @ KRISHNA MURARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 05/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nalin kr. Jain (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It seems that all the documents received from the trial court are not  
translated. Office has to verify the record and report accordingly.

List the matter on 27.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar